MW500 – G2
Variable Frequency Drive
NEMA4X / IP66 Rated
Decentralized VFD
Price List
Driving efficiency and sustainability
Industrial Motors
Commercial &

HD -
Motor
HP 3
HD -
Drive
Amps 4
23
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Single-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/2 2.1  3/4 2.8 MW500A02P1S2DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,413 V1W
 3/4 2.9 1 3.8 MW500A02P9S2DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,436 V1W
1 3.4 1 1/2 4.5 MW500A03P4S2DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,449 V1W
1 1/2 4.3 2 5.7 MW500A04P3S2DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,468 V1W
2 6.0 2 6.0 MW500A06P0S2DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,532 V1W
46
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac
 1/2 1.3  3/4 1.7 MW500A01P3T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,484 V1W
 3/4 1.6 1 2.1 MW500A01P6T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,494 V1W
1 2.0 1 1/2 2.6 MW500A02P0T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,510 V1W
1 1/2 2.6 2 3.4 MW500A02P6T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,532 V1W
2 4.3 3 5.7 MW500A04P3T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 5.79 9.3 $1,769 V1W
3 5.2 5 7 MW500B05P2T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm B 11.11 x 7.48 x 6.44 11.9 $1,933 V1W
5 6.5 5 9 MW500B06P5T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm B 11.11 x 7.48 x 6.44 11.9 $2,022 V1W
7 1/2 10 10 13 MW500B10P0T4DB66C2A56G2 Yes 56 mm B 11.11 x 7.48 x 6.44 11.9 $2,170 V1W
10 14 10 16.5 MW500C14P0T4DB66C2G2 Yes 70/110 mm C 12.55 x 8.7 x 7.62 20.1 $2,519 V1W
10 16 15 19.2 MW500C16P0T4DB66C2G2 Yes 70/110 mm C 12.55 x 8.7 x 7.62 20.1 $2,839 V1W
MW500 - G2 - IP66 / NEMA4X Enclosure with Disconnect Switch
Motor
Voltage
Wall Mounted @

HD -
Motor
HP 3
HD -
Drive
Amps 4
23
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Single-Phase 200-240 Vac
 1/2 2.1  3/4 2.8 MW500A02P1S2DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,561 V1W
 3/4 2.9 1 3.8 MW500A02P9S2DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,590 V1W
1 3.4 1 1/2 4.5 MW500A03P4S2DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,602 V1W
1 1/2 4.3 2 5.7 MW500A04P3S2DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,625 V1W
2 6.0 2 6.0 MW500A06P0S2DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,699 V1W
46
0
Va
c
/ 3
 P
ha
se
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac
 1/2 1.3  3/4 1.7 MW500A01P3T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,644 V1W
 3/4 1.6 1 2.1 MW500A01P6T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,657 V1W
1 2.0 1 1/2 2.6 MW500A02P0T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,676 V1W
1 1/2 2.6 2 3.4 MW500A02P6T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,699 V1W
2 4.3 3 5.7 MW500A04P3T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm A 10.01 x 6.36 x 7.63 9.3 $1,965 V1W
3 5.2 5 7 MW500B05P2T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm B 11.11 x 7.48 x 8.28 11.9 $2,150 V1W
5 6.5 5 9 MW500B06P5T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm B 11.11 x 7.48 x 8.28 11.9 $2,250 V1W
7 1/2 10 10 13 MW500B10P0T4DB66C2DSA56G2 Yes 56 mm B 11.11 x 7.48 x 8.28 11.9 $2,413 V1W
10 14 10 16.5 MW500C14P0T4DB66C2DSG2 Yes 70/110 mm C 12.55 x 8.7 x 7.62 20.1 $2,807 V1W
10 16 15 19.2 MW500C16P0T4DB66C2DSG2 Yes 70/110 mm C 12.55 x 8.7 x 7.62 20.1 $3,166 V1W
NOTES:
1) The Wall mounting adapter plate “MW500-KCFx-CLxx” must be used for mounting the drive on the wall. It is not included with the drive.
2) Ratings considering the MW500 assembled on a self-ventilated motor with the mentioned maximum ambient temp. w/o derating.
3)  “HP” rating based on WEG W22, 4-Pole motor’s “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.

Remote Keypad -
Advanced Text Frame Kit
CFW500-RHMIF CFW500 Remote Advanced Text Keypad “HMI-01” enclosure door mounting frame kit 0.5  $25 V1G
Remote HMI Cable
CFW500-CCHMIR01M 3.3 ft (1 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 0.5  $23 V1G
CFW500-CCHMIR02M 6.6 ft (2 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 0.7  $31 V1G
CFW500-CCHMIR03M 9.9 ft (3 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1  $41 V1G
CFW500-CCHMIR05M 16 ft (5 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.2  $51 V1G
CFW500-CCHMIR075M 25 ft (7.5 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 1.5  $61 V1G
CFW500-CCHMIR010M 33 ft (10 meter) Remote Keypad Cable 2  $72 V1G
MW500-CCHMIR02M
6.6 ft (2 meter) Coiled Remote keypad cable (M8-DB9 connetors) to connect “CFW500-HMIR” via XC10
connector of MW500
1  $286 V1W
MW500 Adapter kit
MW500-KAIM-A70 Adapter kit to mount MW500 frame-A with 56mm terminal box on the motor with 70mm Terminal box 3.5  $61 V1W
MW500-KAIM-B70 Adapter kit to mount MW500 frame-B with 56mm terminal box on the motor with 70mm Terminal box 8  $68 V1W
MW500 Wall mounting kit
MW500-KCFA-CL56 Wall mounting kit for MW500 frame-A with 56mm terminal box 1  $36 V1W
MW500-KCFB-CL56 Wall mounting kit for MW500 frame-B with 56mm terminal box 1  $42 V1W
MW500-KCFC-CL70/110 Wall mounting kit for MW500 frame-C 4  $65 V1W
NOTES:
1) The “CFW500-IOS” module is included as standard with MW500 Drives.
2) The “CFW500-SFY2” Module can be installed in addition to the “CFW500-IOS” or any other I/O or communication module.